10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

ono

HoBukoBa HaTtanbs

KopuarnHa Onecs

BO34eBa HaTanbA

AnekcunHa EBreHuns

banHoBa /lroamuna

ManbueBa MapuHa

Manosa Haaexaa

TynybaeBa AHHa

MNepcTHeBa flapuca

XakmnmoBa EneHa

MoHaxoBa AnekcaHjpa

EcrvHa HaTtanbs

®epoTtueBa EneHa

OpelukunHa TatbsAHa

Abaynaesa NonvHa

Yuctakosa Onbra

[lobpbiHMHa TaTbAHa

BenoHorosa Anuca

N6apynnaesa Mnepa

Apxunosa HOnua

Kypatok Jlrogmuna

bacanaesa Jltogmuna

AradoHoBa HaTanbs

Bosp lpynna Kny6

45 Napa

25 Mg BeriB

40 Napa

30 EBPA3INA

50 Napa

60 Cnpyt

50 Tpovika

50 Napa

60 Napa

45 Napa

40 O6HMHCcK-MacTtepc
40 Napa

30 JlnuHo (6e3 knyba)
30 JlnuHo (6e3 knyba)
25 Ceum Mnava-Mactepc
75 Napa

45 JlnuHo (6e3 knyba)
35 Napa

65 Napa

45 Napa

55 JlnuHo (6e3 knyba)
75 Cypa

70 Napa

Oukn

2300

2265

1917

1903

1853

1803

1764

1593

1556

1430

1420

1339

1271

1104

980

931

860

834

672

533

505

471

295

3ansbiBbl

100 - BosibHbIN cTunb 01:06.78 724
50 - Ha cnuHe 00:34.17 795
50 - BosibHbIN cTuab 00:29.71 781

100 - BosibHbIN cTunb 01:03.94 712
50 - 6pacc 00:35.12 789
50 - BosibHbIN cTunb 00:28.42 764

100 - Ha cnuHe 01:17.21 664
50 - Ha cnuHe 00:34.96 707
50 - BosibHbIN cTuab 00:32.76 546

100 - Ha cnuHe 01:16.39 604
50 - Ha cnuHe 00:33.86 662
50 - BosibHbIN cTuab 00:30.44 637

100 - BosibHbIN cTuab 01:12.39 616
50 - 6atTrepdnan 00:34.61 644
50 - BosibHbIN cTuab 00:32.98 593

100 - 6pacc 01:37.00 696
50 - 6pacc 00:42.39 734
50 - BosibHbIN cTuab 00:41.10 373

100 - Ha cnuHe 01:23.86 596
50 - Ha cnuHe 00:38.49 600
50 - BosibHbIN cTuab 00:33.46 568

100 - 6pacc 01:37.47 538
50 - BosibHbIN cTunb 00:34.03 539
50 - 6pacc 00:44.69 516

100 - 6pacc 01:42.26 594
50 - 6pacc 00:46.79 546
50 - 6atTrepdnan 00:43.08 416

100 - 6pacc 01:36.08 476
50 - BosibHbIN cTunb 00:34.63 494
50 - 6pacc 00:44.16 460

100 - BosibHbIN cTunb 01:14.23 519
50 - BosibHbIN cTunb 00:33.67 502
50 - 6atTrepdain 00:39.18 399

100 - 6pacc 01:39.42 406
50 - BosibHbIN cTunb 00:34.22 478
50 - 6atTrepdan 00:37.48 455

100 - 6pacc 01:35.66 440
50 - 6atTepdain 00:37.10 422
50 - 6pacc 00:44.14 409

100 - BosibHbIN cTuab 01:21.16 354
50 - BosibHbIN cTunb 00:35.13 414
50 - 6pacc 00:47.13 336

100 - 6pacc 01:46.10 313
50 - BosibHbIN cTuab 00:36.37 365
50 - 6pacc 00:48.37 302

100 - BosibHbIN cTuab 02:00.80 338
50 - BosibHbIN cTuab 00:51.01 369
50 - Ha cnuHe 01:10.88 224

100 - 6pacc 01:52.85 294
50 - 6pacc 00:50.38 310
50 - BosibHbIN cTub 00:43.08 256

100 - BosibHbIN cTunb 01:34.64 239
50 - BosibHbIN cTunb 00:37.89 346
50 - 6pacc 00:52.39 249

100 - 6pacc 02:32.45 222

50 - 6pacc 01:03.73 274

50 - BosibHbIN cTuab 00:55.16 176
100 - BosibHbIN cTuab 01:51.02 158
50 - 6pacc 00:50.16 314

50 - BosibHbIN cTuab 01:09.67 61
100 - 6pacc 02:28.92 164

50 - BosibHbIN cTunb 00:51.56 171
50 - 6pacc 01:06.52 170

100 - Ha cnuHe 02:51.10 186

50 - Ha cnuHe 01:18.35 166

50 - BosibHbIN cTuab 01:14.31 119
100 - BosibHbIN cTunb 02:33.89 117
50 - BosibHbIN cTuab 01:06.33 130
50 - 6atTepdnait 01:42.66 48



